
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
State Innovation Model 

Practice Transformation Taskforce 
Design Group 3 – Measurement & Reporting 

Design Workshop #1 
Meeting Agenda 

Monday, June 1st, 2015 
5:00 – 6:30 p.m. 

 
Location: By Conference Call and WebEx 
 
Dial In: 1-844-607-4700 Code: 5362191731 
 
WebEX Instructions: 
 

Meeting Number:       748148617 
Meeting Password:  (This meeting does not require a password.) 
 
To start or join the online meeting, go to: 
https://chartisgroup.webex.com/chartisgroup/j.php?MTID=m87050a2ed3e80ca121e2bb658d371059 

For assistance: 
1.    Go to https://chartisgroup.webex.com/chartisgroup/mc 
2.    On the left navigation bar, click “Support”. 

 
Item Time 
1. Meeting Objectives 

 
2. Key Success Factors for CCIP Participants 

 
3. CT SIM Goals and CCIP 

 
4. Overview of Population Definition & Identification, Monitoring and 

Reporting Needs 
 

5. Next Steps 

5 min 
 
20 min 
 
30 min 
 
30 min 
 
 
5 min 

 

https://chartisgroup.webex.com/chartisgroup/j.php?MTID=m87050a2ed3e80ca121e2bb658d371059
https://chartisgroup.webex.com/chartisgroup/mc

